Co-Borrowers/Guarantors &

Loan Account Number

Demand Notice
Date & Amount

Description of Immovable
Property/Properties Mortgaged

Date
&Type of
Possession

01 LAN : 189501311428071

(1) JAY MAA KALI BARDANA
StORE

(2) RAJKUMARI DEVI
(3) RAJIB SAHANI

Date: 06.06.2025
Rs. 1,01,21,417/-

(Rupees One Crore
One Lakh twenty
One thousand
Four Hundred

Seventeen only) as
on 03 June, 2025

OWNER OF THE PROPERTY – SRI RAJIB SAHANI
DEED NO. 2478 FOR THE YEAR 2022
PROPERTY DESCRIPTION - ALL tHAt PIECE OR PARCEL OF BAStU
LAND MEASURING 0.0287 ACRE ALONG WItH tHIRtY YEAR OLD
CEMENtED FLOORING tWO StORIED BUILDING MEASURING ABOUt